ILPS-19 Series Linear Variable Inductive Position Sensor
 Sensing element is wear-free
 Excellent stroke-to-length ratio
 Stroke lengths from 25 to 200 mm (1 to 8 inches)
 19 mm (0.75 inch) diameter housing sealed to IP67
Features
Specifications
Analog I/Os:   0 to 3 VDC output        (5 to 30 VDC power,   ≤35 mA)

ILPS-19 Series Linear Variable Inductive Position Sensor
03_2018_Rev12
Ordering Example
ILPS-19-025-A-00-50-A:  0 to 25 mm Range, 1 m Axial Cable, 0 to 5 VDC Output, Aluminum Housing
Model Range  Position Termination Output Housing
ILPS-19 - - - - -
 025       25 mm
050       50 mm
075       75 mm
100     100 mm
150     150 mm
200     200 mm
A    Axial
R    Radial
00    Cable, 1 m
01    M12 Connector*
* Axial position only
03    0 to 3 VDC
05    0.5 to 4.5 VDC
10    0 to 10 VDC
20    4 to 20 mA
50    0 to 5 VDC
A    Aluminum
S    Stainless Steel
Ordering Information
42690 Woodward Avenue, Suite 200  •  Bloomfield Hills, MI  48304  USA
Phone: 248-636-1515  •  Fax: 248-636-4969
Email: Sales@HGSIND.com  •  Web: www.HGSIND.com
Measuring Range Length ‘A’ Housing O.D.
1.0 inch       [25 mm] 3.74 inches   [95.0 mm] 0.75 inches [19.0 mm]
2.0 inches   [50 mm] 4.74 inches   [120.4 mm] 0.75 inches [19.0 mm]
3.0 inches   [75 mm] 5.74 inches   [145.8 mm] 0.75 inches [19.0 mm]
4.0 inches [100 mm] 6.74 inches   [171.2 mm] 0.75 inches [19.0 mm]
6.0 inches [150 mm] 8.74 inches   [222.0 mm] 0.75 inches [19.0 mm]
8.0 inches [200 mm] 10.74 inches [272.8 mm] 0.75 inches [19.0 mm]
Dimensions
 M12 Connector Integral Cable
DC Power In Pin #1 Red
Ground Pin #2 Black
Output (Voltage) Pin #3 Green
Output (Current) Pin #4 Green
SenSet (Calibration) Pin #5 White
Wiring Pin Out
M12 Connector, Axial Position
  Integral Cable, Axial Position
Integral Cable, Radial Position